FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Oct 2024 Date  : 	25-11-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Electrodynamics
19UPH341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course V
Calculus and Linear Algebra
19UMM331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2312001 AMRITA UNNI.S 19UFR311.1 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6
2 U2312002 ANN FINI FREDY 19UFR311.1 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 3 11 22 33 3.3 F 9.9 4 12 32 44 4.4 E 17.6
3 U2312003 BEEMA N 19UFR311.1 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 15 35 50 5.0 D 20.0
4 U2312004 CASSANDRA FRANCIS 19UFR311.1 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 12 49 61 6.1 C 24.4
5 U2312005 FATHIMA N 19UFR311.1 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0
6 U2312006 NAVYA MARY 19UFR311.1 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 14 12 26 2.6 F 10.4
7 U2312007 ASHLIN JOSE 19UFR311.1 4 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 5.6 3 11 1 12 1.2 F 3.6 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8
8 U2312008 DRUPATH B 19UFR311.1 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6
9 U2312009 SOORAJ S 19UFR311.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 11 5 16 1.6 F 4.8 4 12 7 19 1.9 F 7.6
10 U2312010 AFSANA N 19UHN311.1 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0
11 U2312011 DEVIKA VS 19UHN311.1 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 19 69 88 8.8 A 26.4 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
12 U2312012 GOURI V K 19UHN311.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 17 29 46 4.6 E 18.4
13 U2312013 KRISHNA SUBHASH 19UHN311.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
14 U2312014 MEENAKSHY V 19UHN311.1 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
15 U2312015 VISMAYA BENJAMIN 19UHN311.1 4 19 49 68 6.8 C 27.2 3 12 2 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 13 4 17 1.7 F 6.8
16 U2312016 ABEL S VARGHESE 19UHN311.1 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 13 8 21 2.1 F 8.4
17 U2312017 ASHISH PETER 19UHN311.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 12 45 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 17 32 49 4.9 E 19.6
18 U2312018 IMMANUEL P 19UHN311.1 4 14 19 33 3.3 F 13.2 3 11 0 11 1.1 F 3.3 4 12 5 17 1.7 F 6.8
19 U2312019 KEVIN SEBASTIAN 19UHN311.1 4 14 5 19 1.9 F 7.6 3 10 0 10 1.0 F 3.0 4 12 2 14 1.4 F 5.6
20 U2312020 KRISHNATHEERTH V 19UHN311.1 4 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 5.6 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8
21 U2312021 ROOBEN NELSON 19UHN311.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 17 40 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 20 28 48 4.8 E 19.2
22 U2312023 ANANTHALEKSHMI. U.R 19UML311.1 4 18 71 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4
23 U2312024 ARCHITHA S INDU 19UML311.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 17 52 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8
24 U2312025 ATHULYA  A S 19UML311.1 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 17 34 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2
25 U2312026 DEVANANDHA S A 19UML311.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 4 20 42 62 6.2 C 24.8
26 U2312027 JENNIFER. J 19UML311.1 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 13 10 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 12 16 28 2.8 F 11.2
27 U2312028 ROSE MARIA JUDE 19UML311.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 14 37 51 5.1 D 20.4
28 U2312029 SABIA I PRASAD 19UML311.1 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0
29 U2312030 ASGAR YASEEN M 19UML311.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 11 19 30 3.0 F 9.0 4 12 11 23 2.3 F 9.2
30 U2312031 ASWIN KRISHNA. A 19UML311.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4
31 U2312032 JASIL JAYAN 19UML311.1 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 13 23 36 3.6 F 10.8 4 14 13 27 2.7 F 10.8
32 U2312033 JUSTIN JAMES 19UML311.1 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 3 13 11 24 2.4 F 7.2 4 12 6 18 1.8 F 7.2
33 U2312034 LUIZ ANAND 19UML311.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 14 15 29 2.9 F 11.6
34 U2312035 SAJIN SAM PRASAD 19UML311.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 12 15 27 2.7 F 8.1 4 12 3 15 1.5 F 6.0
35 U2312036 SANJU SUNNY 19UML311.1 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Electrodynamics
19UPH341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course V
Calculus and Linear Algebra
19UMM331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2312037 SURAJ J 19UML311.1 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course VI
Physical Chemistry- II
19UCH331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2312001 AMRITA UNNI.S 19UFR311.1 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 158.3 8.79 A PASSED
2 U2312002 ANN FINI FREDY 19UFR311.1 3 12 23 35 3.5 F 10.5 4 14 49 63 6.3 C 25.2  -  - F FAILED
3 U2312003 BEEMA N 19UFR311.1 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2 95.0 5.28 D PASSED
4 U2312004 CASSANDRA FRANCIS 19UFR311.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 16 66 82 8.2 A 32.8 112.0 6.22 C PASSED
5 U2312005 FATHIMA N 19UFR311.1 3 20 43 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 17 70 87 8.7 A 34.8 129.0 7.17 B PASSED
6 U2312006 NAVYA MARY 19UFR311.1 3 20 21 41 4.1 F 12.3 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0  -  - F FAILED
7 U2312007 ASHLIN JOSE 19UFR311.1 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6 4 11 13 24 2.4 F 9.6  -  - F FAILED
8 U2312008 DRUPATH B 19UFR311.1 3 18 46 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 126.4 7.02 B PASSED
9 U2312009 SOORAJ S 19UFR311.1 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8  -  - F FAILED
10 U2312010 AFSANA N 19UHN311.1 3 18 56 74 7.4 B 22.2 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 127.8 7.10 B PASSED
11 U2312011 DEVIKA VS 19UHN311.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 156.9 8.72 A PASSED
12 U2312012 GOURI V K 19UHN311.1 3 16 46 62 6.2 C 18.6 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 109.9 6.11 C PASSED
13 U2312013 KRISHNA SUBHASH 19UHN311.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 160.3 8.91 A PASSED
14 U2312014 MEENAKSHY V 19UHN311.1 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 149.8 8.32 A PASSED
15 U2312015 VISMAYA BENJAMIN 19UHN311.1 3 12 2 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0  -  - F FAILED
16 U2312016 ABEL S VARGHESE 19UHN311.1 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8  -  - F FAILED
17 U2312017 ASHISH PETER 19UHN311.1 3 20 54 74 7.4 B 22.2 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 110.5 6.14 C PASSED
18 U2312018 IMMANUEL P 19UHN311.1 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6 4 16 22 38 3.8 F 15.2  -  - F FAILED
19 U2312019 KEVIN SEBASTIAN 19UHN311.1 3 9 1 10 1.0 F 3.0 4 16 1 17 1.7 F 6.8  -  - F FAILED
20 U2312020 KRISHNATHEERTH V 19UHN311.1 3 9 2 11 1.1 F 3.3 4 16 Ab 16 1.6 F 6.4  -  - F FAILED
21 U2312021 ROOBEN NELSON 19UHN311.1 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6 110.3 6.13 C PASSED
22 U2312023 ANANTHALEKSHMI. U.R 19UML311.1 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 130.3 7.24 B PASSED
23 U2312024 ARCHITHA S INDU 19UML311.1 3 20 51 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 132.8 7.38 B PASSED
24 U2312025 ATHULYA  A S 19UML311.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 125.3 6.96 C PASSED
25 U2312026 DEVANANDHA S A 19UML311.1 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 137.4 7.63 B PASSED
26 U2312027 JENNIFER. J 19UML311.1 3 12 17 29 2.9 F 8.7 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2  -  - F FAILED
27 U2312028 ROSE MARIA JUDE 19UML311.1 3 18 36 54 5.4 D 16.2 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 108.6 6.03 C PASSED
28 U2312029 SABIA I PRASAD 19UML311.1 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 132.5 7.36 B PASSED
29 U2312030 ASGAR YASEEN M 19UML311.1 3 9 10 19 1.9 F 5.7 4 10 36 46 4.6 E 18.4  -  - F FAILED
30 U2312031 ASWIN KRISHNA. A 19UML311.1 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 136.4 7.58 B PASSED
31 U2312032 JASIL JAYAN 19UML311.1 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 17 37 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
32 U2312033 JUSTIN JAMES 19UML311.1 3 18 42 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4  -  - F FAILED
33 U2312034 LUIZ ANAND 19UML311.1 3 12 16 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6  -  - F FAILED
34 U2312035 SAJIN SAM PRASAD 19UML311.1 3 12 12 24 2.4 F 7.2 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4  -  - F FAILED
35 U2312036 SANJU SUNNY 19UML311.1 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 154.1 8.56 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Complementary Course VI
Physical Chemistry- II
19UCH331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2312037 SURAJ J 19UML311.1 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 141.5 7.86 B PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------